

ITEM NO.3A  
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.5-6 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2159-2160 OF 2012

BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA KUMAR JAGANNATH KATHAR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 03/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Dakh,Adv.  
for Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 24th April, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER